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Torneo WE MARTINA FRANCA 0404024B

Luogo MARTINA FRANCA  [Taranto - Puglia]
Periodo 30-10-2004 - 01-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri PONTECORVO ALBERTO - 

Partecipanti 28

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

18 2N Balacco Giovanni         ITA PUG BA 1700 0 0 1965 M 111291

5 2N Bizzoco Luca             ITA PUG LE 1793 0 0 1971 M 105367

15 2N Carlucci Roberto         ITA PUG TA 1679 0 0 1969 M 107908

22 2N Carriero Francesco       ITA PUG BR 1745 0 0 1962 M 113669

6 2N Carriero Giovanni        ITA PUG TA 1679 0 0 1956 M 105737

19 2N Chiaradia Giuseppe       ITA PUG BA 1754 0 0 1959 M 111295

7 2N Chiarelli Luigi          ITA PUG TA 1739 0 0 1956 M 105738

4 3N Chiarelli Roberto        ITA PUG TA 1538 0 0 1989 M 104631

27 2N Del Mastro Marco         ITA PUG BA 1724 0 0 1970 M 120289

2 2N Di Bello Nicolo'         ITA PUG BA 1724 0 0 1987 M 104378

16 2N Fasiello Andrea          ITA PUG LE 1643 0 0 1988 M 109518

26 2N Giannotti Salvatore      ITA PUG BA 1730 0 0 1979 M 118228

12 2N Greco Sara               ITA PUG BR 1607 0 0 1991 F 105823

20 2N Lavolpe Vito             ITA PUG BA 1577 0 0 1966 M 111305

28 2N Lombardo Salvatore       ITA BAS MT 1643 0 0 1959 M 122709

23 3N Marino Oscar             ITA PUG BA 1599 0 0 1971 M 115989

17 2N Masciullo Francesco      ITA PUG TA 1730 0 0 1973 M 109827

10 2N Milella Michele          ITA PUG TA 1559 0 0 1968 M 105815

21 2N Pierri Vincenzo          ITA PUG TA 1412 0 0 1971 M 112269

9 2N Pisani Daniele           ITA PUG TA 1751 0 0 1961 M 105806

1 2N Ruggiero Mauro           ITA PUG BA 1649 0 0 1987 M 104365

25 2N Scalise Sandro           ITA CAL CZ 1559 0 0 1964 M 117809

11 1N Simone Leo               ITA PUG BR 1703 0 0 1956 M 105817

8 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA PUG TA 1718 0 0 1967 M 105805

14 2N Stoja Rocco              ITA BAS MT 1652 0 0 1956 M 106719

24 2N Strippoli Michele        ITA LAZ RM 1715 0 0 1985 M 116202

13 1N Trifoglio Giovanni       ITA BAS MT 1760 0 0 1962 M 106713

3 2N Vatta Marino             ITA PIE AL 1646 0 0 1940 M 104629
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

18 2N Balacco Giovanni         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1965 M 111291

5 2N Bizzoco Luca             ITA 1793 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1971 M 105367

15 2N Carlucci Roberto         ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1969 M 107908

22 2N Carriero Francesco       ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1962 M 113669

6 2N Carriero Giovanni        ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1956 M 105737

19 2N Chiaradia Giuseppe       ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 -99 0 1959 M 111295

7 2N Chiarelli Luigi          ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1956 M 105738

4 3N Chiarelli Roberto        ITA 1538 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1989 M 104631

27 2N Del Mastro Marco         ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1970 M 120289

2 2N Di Bello Nicolo'         ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1987 M 104378

16 2N Fasiello Andrea          ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1988 M 109518

26 2N Giannotti Salvatore      ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1979 M 118228

12 2N Greco Sara               ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1991 F 105823

20 2N Lavolpe Vito             ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1966 M 111305

28 2N Lombardo Salvatore       ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1959 M 122709

23 3N Marino Oscar             ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1971 M 115989

17 2N Masciullo Francesco      ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1973 M 109827

10 2N Milella Michele          ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1968 M 105815

21 2N Pierri Vincenzo          ITA 1412 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1971 M 112269

9 2N Pisani Daniele           ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1961 M 105806

1 2N Ruggiero Mauro           ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1987 M 104365

25 2N Scalise Sandro           ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1964 M 117809

11 1N Simone Leo               ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1956 M 105817

8 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1967 M 105805

14 2N Stoja Rocco              ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1956 M 106719

24 2N Strippoli Michele        ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1985 M 116202

13 1N Trifoglio Giovanni       ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1962 M 106713

3 2N Vatta Marino             ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1940 M 104629
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